UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ CENTRAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
ABTS JO

MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
ABTS JO

GCODFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
DONEUX EUGENE
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Geneent

147885
149854
142001

2
158680

o
NN UIN AW

=
WAPRP~NO~NOFRPEPNANNOWOIOR -

145789
2
3
4
154051
5
139927

e

Ri ng
Bague

605378520
112564021
106134822
106137822
204520323
105805623
106141322
106211722
600413023
113141120
105803323
207677622
112864521
105933123
100146120
113156620
112736321
105936223
106093719

Snel h.
Vit esse

Snel h.

Geneent

MOTTE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
THI ERRY
THI ERRY

100434424
100535324
100435224
100431124
100433524
100432724
100431524
100434524
101006524
100434324
100433724
100546424
100431024
100432024
859176824
100432124
100432324

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

LAON- BRESNY 03-08-25 213
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MMRI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
2 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
3 HERMOYE JEREMWY | NCOURT
4 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
5 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
6 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI
7 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI
8 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
9 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
10 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
11 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
12 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
13 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
14 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ

15 ABTS JO OPVELP

16 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
17 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
18 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
19 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT

AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc
23 23 142001
1 1 147885
23 12 2
23 11 3
23 15 4
23 3 5
23 7 6
23 6 7
3 3 139927
23 2 8
23 14 9
12 4 145789
23 20 10
23 19 11
23 21 12
23 13 13
23 5 14
JEUNES
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
37 37 139927
10 8 147885
61 6 148514
37 18 2
25 2 138869
25 9 2
25 11 3
25 19 4
61 55 2
6 6 145789
10 1 2
61 58 3
10 2 3
29 13 143039
8 6 158680
10 7 4
37 29 3
10 10 5
10 5 6

110060925
109691025
615591725
110058825
109815125
109816125
109817325
109816525
617783825
109752525
109690825
617779225
109692225
109802025
206436825
109691825
110059025
109692025
109690625



HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GODFRI AUX SI MON

HERMOYE JEREMY
ABTS JO

HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

HERMOYE JEREMY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

HERMOYE JEREMY
DONEUX EUGENE
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
GODFRI AUX SI MON

HERMOYE JEREMY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
LETELLI ER MAXI ME

DECELLE
DECELLE
DECELLE
DECELLE

ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT

ABTS JO
ABTS JO
ABTS JO

HERMOYE

JEREMY

ABTS JO
DONEUX EUCGENE
DONEUX EUGENE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
DECELLE ROBERT

I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
MALEVES
I NCOURT
OPVELP

I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
JODA GN
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
PERWEZ

PERVWEZ

PERWEZ

NI L- SAl

BOSSUT-
MALEVES
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl

OPVELP

OPVELP

OPVELP

I NCOURT
OPVELP

JODA GN
JODA GN
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
CORROY-
CORROY-
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl

109883325
109885025
109884425
110058525
109833225
109882525
109883125
109882325
110063025
110061225
110062925
109750925
109887425
206436525
100234325
109887925
109884025
109880325
109692425
100234125
109611125
109881525
109554225
109881325
109881725
109801925
109804125
109800225
109817625
109613125
109752625
109880625
109609525
109748725
109816425
109817725
109818225
109816325
206437225
206438225
206436725
109880225
206437725
109553125
109553825
109611625
109609725
110058025
110052425
109882225
618390625
109818425

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

LAON- BRESNY 03-08-25 105
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
2 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BQOSSUT-
3 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
4 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
5 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
6 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
7 ABTS JO OPVELP
8 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
9 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
10 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
11 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
12 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
13 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
14 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
15 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
16 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
17 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
18 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
18 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB

61 10 4
61 46 5
61 52 6
37 19 4
37 28 5
61 22 7
61 24 8
61 44 9
37 35 6
37 27 7
37 21 8
6 1 2
61 26 10
8 1 2
61 3 11
61 9 12
61 25 13
61 8 14
10 3 7
61 20 15
8 3 149854
61 56 16
5 3 154051
61 4 17
61 49 18
29 2 2
29 10 3
29 1 4
25 5 5
8 2 2
6 2 3
61 54 19
8 8 3
9 5 148346
25 15 6
25 4 7
25 23 8
25 16 9
8 5 3
8 8 4
8 2 5
61 29 20
8 4 6
5 5 2
5 4 3
8 7 4
8 4 5
37 16 9
37 3 10
61 15 21
61 42 22
25 6 10
VI EUX- YEARL
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
3 1 147885
4 1 149854
38 29 142001
38 38 2
3 3 2
38 36 3
6 3 158680
38 17 4
38 24 5
38 20 6
38 16 7
3 2 3
38 22 8
38 14 9
38 12 10
38 3 11
38 7 12
38 6 13
38 11 14

605378520
112564021
106134822
100434424
100535324
106137822
204520323
100435224
105805623
106141322
100431124
106211722
100433524
600413023
113141120
100432724
100431524
100434524
105803323



MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
ABTS JO

GCODFRI AUX SI MON
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY
DONEUX EUGENE
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
ADAM ANDRE

MOTTE THI ERRY

9 139927
2 15
1 2
19 145789
7 2
10 3
17 4
21 16
1 154051
25 5
4 6
30 17
4 2
14 7
1 154026
28 18

101006524
100434324
207677622
112864521
105933123
100146120
113156620
100433724
112736321
100546424
105936223
100431024
106093719
105602219
105542023
100432024

Deerl ik

(01520)

Geneent

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
GODFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
DONEUX EUGENE
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GODFRI AUX SI MON

=

e

154051
5
139927

605378520
106134822
106137822
105805623
106141322
106211722
600413023
113141120
105803323
112864521
105933123
100146120
113156620
112736321
105936223
106093719
105602219

Deerlijk

(01520)

CGeneent

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

MOTTE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY

23 142001
1 147885

=
6]
~NOOR_RWN

100434424
100535324
100435224
100431124
100433524
100432724
100431524
100434524
101006524
100434324
100433724
100546424
100431024
100432024
859176824

Deerlijk

(01520)

AD
EN

| G Af st and
MQ Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

LAON- BRESNY 03-08-25 197
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
2 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
3 HERMOYE JEREMWY | NCOURT
4 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
5 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAIl

139927
8 147885
6 148514

18 2
2 138869

110060925
109691025
615591725
110058825
109815125

08. 59530
09. 05540
09. 06230
09. 00500
09. 01140

1556. 7625
1542. 0751
1540. 8681
1540. 4807
1522. 1301



DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE JEREMY
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HERMOYE JEREMY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DEREUX FABRI CE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
DONEUX EUGENE
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
DECELLE ROBERT
GODFRI AUX SI MON
HERMOYE JEREMY
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE JEREMY
DONEUX EUGENE
DONEUX EUCGENE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
DECELLE ROBERT
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE JEREMY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERMOYE JEREMY

NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
MALEVES
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
PERWEZ

I NCOURT
CORROY-
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
MALEVES

9 2
11 3
19 4
55 2

6 145789

1 2
58 3

2 3
13 143039

7 4
29 3
10 5

5 6
10 4
46 5
52 6
19 4
28 5
22 7
24 8
44 9
35 6
27 7
21 8

1 2
26 10

3 11

9 12
25 13

8 14

3 7
20 15
56 16

3 154051

4 17
49 18

2 2
10 3

1 4

5 5

2 3
54 19

5 148346
15 6

4 7
23 8
16 9
29 20

5 2

4 3
16 9

3 10
15 21
42 22

6 10

5 5

3 6
24 11
34 23

5 11
50 24

109816125
109817325
109816525
617783825
109752525
109690825
617779225
109692225
109802025
109691825
110059025
109692025
109690625
109883325
109885025
109884425
110058525
109833225
109882525
109883125
109882325
110063025
110061225
110062925
109750925
109887425
100234325
109887925
109884025
109880325
109692425
100234125
109881525
109554225
109881325
109881725
109801925
109804125
109800225
109817625
109752625
109880625
109748725
109816425
109817725
109818225
109816325
109880225
109553125
109553825
110058025
110052425
109882225
618390625
109818425
109803425
109802225
109815725
109883625
110050525
109883825

1521.
1520.
1520.
1518.
1503.
1498.
1495.
1490.
1489.
1481.
1481.
1481.
1478.
1476.
1472.
1469.
1468.
1467.
1463.
1462.
1461.
1455.
1454.
1454.
1450.
1436.
1430.
1414.

Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

=

QOWO~NOUITRAWNE

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

Geneent

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

1 147885
29 142001
38 2

3 2
36 3
17 4
24 5
20 6
16 7

2 3

Ri ng
Bague

605378520
106134822
100434424
100535324
106137822
100435224
105805623
106141322
100431124
106211722

Snel h.
Vit esse

QOWO~NOUITRAWNE

=



MOTTE
MOTTE
MOTTE
MOTTE
MOTTE
MOTTE
MOTTE

THI ERRY
THI ERRY
THI ERRY
THI ERRY
THI ERRY
THI ERRY
THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY
DONEUX EUGENE
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
ADAM ANDRE
MOTTE THI ERRY

22 8
14 9
12 10
3 11
7 12
6 13
11 14
9 139927
2 15
19 145789
7 2
10 3
17 4
21 16
1 154051
25 5
4 6
30 17
4 2
14 7
1 154026
28 18

100433524
600413023
113141120
100432724
100431524
100434524
105803323
101006524
100434324
112864521
105933123
100146120
113156620
100433724
112736321
100546424
105936223
100431024
106093719
105602219
105542023
100432024

JR
AN

Ri ng Best at

Bague

Snel h.

LAON- BRESNY 03-08-25 108
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 DEWLDE WLLY SAI NT- R
2 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
3 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
4 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR
5 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
6 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N

7 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
8 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
9 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
10 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
11 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
12 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
13 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
14 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
15 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
16 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
17 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
18 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
18 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
20 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
21 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
22 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
23 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
24 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
25 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
26 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N
27 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N
28 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
29 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
29 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
31 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR
32 PETRE PHI LI PPE Pl ETRAI
33 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR
34 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
35 DONEUX EUGENE JODA GN
36 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES

VI EUX
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di stanc
3 1 156335
2 1 147885
15 10 142001
21 20 160168
15 15 2
10 2 154989
15 8 3
15 7 4
2 2 2
4 1 162557
15 4 5
15 2 6
21 2 2
15 1 7
21 16 3
21 10 4
21 15 5
21 3 6
21 6 7
21 19 145789
21 14 8
21 7 2
21 4 9
21 9 10
21 10 3
10 10 2
10 6 3
4 4 2
21 11 11
21 13 12
21 12 13
5 4 155869
21 7 14
21 17 4
3 1 154051
21 4 5

113375821
605378520
106134822
207230321
106137822
105565623
105805623
106141322
106211722
104319420
600413023
113141120
200360119
105803323
205970722
205970322
115875121
202735117
200361019
112864521
207229521
105933123
202737217
205970522
100146120
109282515
105566523
104755123
207229321
207229421
212760021
105586723
206576321
113156620
112736321
105936223

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
THOREMB 23 23 142001
INCOURT 1 1 147885
THOREMB 23 12 2
THOREMB 23 11 3

MOTTE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY

LD

BE
BE
BE
BE

JR Best at
AN Const at

Ri ng
Bague

100434424 08. 59460
100535324 09. 03380
100435224 09. 00480
100431124 09. 00530

Snel h.
Vit esse

1581. 8901
1579. 4055
1563. 8877
1562. 4537



5 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 23 15 4 BE 100433524 09. 01040 1559. 3082 5
6 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 23 3 5 BE 100432724 09. 01120 1557.0285 6
7 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 23 7 6 BE 100431524 09. 01300 1551.9235 7
8 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 23 6 7 BE 100434524 09. 01340 1550. 7936 8
9 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 3 3 139927 BE 101006524 09. 00180 1549. 5792 9
10 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 23 2 8 BE 100434324 09. 01390 1549. 3835 10
11 DEHENNI N GEORGES HOEGAAR 5 1 158821 BE 202559024 09. 13140 1538. 4663 11
12 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 1 1 163213 BE 210174324 09. 16260 1533.4764 12
13 PETRE PH LI PPE PIETRAI 3 1 155869 BE 100637624 09.12000 1528. 1275 13
14 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N 5 1 154989 BE 100653624 09.11280 1527. 4869 14
15 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN |INCOURT 4 4 148372 BE 100589424 09. 07180 1524.8921 15
16 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 23 14 9 BE 100433724 09.03180 1521.9829 16
17 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 12 4 145789 BE 100546424 09. 05520 1520. 7476 17
18 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 23 20 10 BE 100431024 09.03280 1519. 2689 18
19 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 23 19 11 BE 100432024 09.03360 1517.1047 19
20 CANS | VO LAAR 3 3 164969 BE 201899124 09. 18450 1516.9563 20
21 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N 5 3 2 BE 100654624 09.12130 1516.2791 21
22 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 23 21 12 NL 859176824 09.03410 1515.7552 22
23 CANS | VO LAAR 3 2 2 BE 201898124 09.18530 1515.0987 23
24 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 23 13 13 BE 100432124 09. 03520 1512.7947 24
25 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 23 5 14 BE 100432324 09.04020 1510.1134 25
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERNEZ RAVPER- ORP Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
LAON- BRESNY 03-08-25 499 JEUNES Amat eurs: 23 LACHER: 07. 30

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 26 1 163213 BE 205674125 09. 12030 1599. 3435 1
2 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 26 3 2 BE 205671825 09. 12040 1599. 0823 2
3 DECAMPS KELLY NEERHEY 45 1 161754 BE 206392325 09. 11380 1591. 5448 3
4 DECAMPS KELLY NEERHEY 45 21 2 BE 206388025 09. 11490 1588. 6790 4
5 DECAMPS KELLY NEERHEY 45 15 3 BE 206390525 09. 11590 1586. 0827 5
6 TH R ON ROBERT NEERHEY 15 12 162274 BE 109577225 09. 12310 1582. 9036 6
7 THI RI ON ROBERT NEERHEY 15 1 2 BE 109576625 09. 12340 1582.1319 7
8 THI Rl ON ROBERT NEERHEY 15 13 3 BE 109577425 09. 12410 1580. 3344 8
9 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 26 11 3 BE 205674825 09. 13490 1572.1271 9
10 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 26 20 4 BE 205675725 09. 13540 1570. 8662 10
11 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 26 23 5 BE 205675925 09. 13560 1570.3624 11
12 DECAMPS KELLY NEERHEY 45 7 4 BE 103692325 09.13010 1570.1731 12
13 DECAMPS KELLY NEERHEY 45 28 5 BE 103692425 09. 13180 1565. 8664 13
13 DECAMPS KELLY NEERHEY 45 35 6 BE 206389425 09.13180 1565.8664 13
15 DECAMPS KELLY NEERHEY 45 3 7 BE 206390225 09. 13240 1564. 3520 15
16 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 26 25 6 BE 205678225 09. 14240 1563. 3429 16
17 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 26 13 7 BE 205678325 09. 14260 1562. 8439 17
18 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 26 24 8 BE 205677225 09. 14280 1562. 3452 18
19 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 26 12 9 BE 205675525 09. 14300 1561. 8469 19
20 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 26 10 10 BE 205679125 09. 14310 1561.5978 20
21 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 26 5 11 BE 205676325 09. 14330 1561.1000 21
22 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 26 14 12 BE 205679025 09. 14340 1560.8511 22
23 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 26 21 13 BE 205677925 09. 14360 1560. 3537 23
24 FILLET CHRI S GOETSEN 37 4 162984 BE 208315425 09. 14280 1560. 1532 24
25 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 26 26 14 BE 205675625 09. 14370 1560.1051 25
26 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 26 15 15 BE 205671625 09. 14400 1559.3599 26
27 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 26 22 16 BE 205679725 09. 14430 1558. 6153 27
28 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 26 7 17 BE 205677525 09. 14480 1557.3760 28
29 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 37 37 139927 BE 110060925 08.59530 1556. 7625 29
30 THI RI ON ROBERT NEERHEY 15 7 4 BE 109576825 09.14200 1555.3419 30
31 TH RY GHI SLAIN RACOUR 29 9 162916 BE 103240925 09. 14470 1554.7892 31
32 TH RI ON ROBERT NEERHEY 15 6 5 BE 109576325 09. 14280 1553. 3567 32
33 TH RY GHI SLAI N RACOUR 29 16 2 BE 210865725 09. 14540 1553. 0601 33
34 DECAMPS KELLY NEERHEY 45 30 8 BE 206386225 09. 14210 1550.1102 34
35 LETELLI ER COLI VI ER I NCOURT 10 8 147885 BE 109691025 09. 05540 1542.0751 35
36 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 61 6 148514 BE 615591725 09. 06230 1540.8681 36
37 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 37 18 2 BE 110058825 09. 00500 1540.4807 37
38 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 26 9 18 BE 205678025 09. 16150 1536.1224 38
39 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 33 20 162557 BE 103274225 09. 15520 1535.4880 39
40 TH RI ON ROBERT NEERHEY 15 11 6 BE 109576125 09. 15410 1535.4739 40
41 TH Rl ON ROBERT NEERHEY 15 3 7 BE 109578525 09. 15430 1534.9898 41
41 TH Rl ON ROBERT NEERHEY 15 5 8 BE 109577925 09. 15430 1534.9898 41
43 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 26 17 19 BE 205675225 09. 16220 1534.4375 43
44 TH Rl ON ROBERT NEERHEY 15 9 9 BE 109578625 09. 15510 1533. 0562 44
45 THI Rl ON ROBERT NEERHEY 15 4 10 BE 109577025 09. 15520 1532.8149 45
46 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 26 8 20 BE 205677625 09.16290 1532.7563 46
47 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 26 18 21 BE 205679925 09. 16330 1531. 7973 47
48 THI Rl ON ROBERT NEERHEY 15 8 11 BE 109578425 09. 15590 1531.1275 48
48 THI RI ON ROBERT NEERHEY 15 15 12 BE 109576225 09. 15590 1531.1275 48

50 DECAMPS KELLY NEERHEY 45 31 9 BE 206387925 09. 15500 1528. 3843 50
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123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

PETRE FREDY
DECAMPS KELLY
DECAMPS KELLY
FI LLET CHRI S
FI LLET CHRI S
FI LLET CHRI S
LEROY FRERES
MOTTON FREDERI K
DECAMPS KELLY
DECAMPS KELLY
DECAMPS KELLY
DECAMPS KELLY
FI LLET CHRI S
DECAMPS KELLY
DECAMPS KELLY
DECAMPS KELLY
LEROY FRERES
DECAMPS KELLY
DECELLE ROBERT
DECAMPS KELLY
DECAMPS KELLY
THI RY GHI SLAI N
DECELLE ROBERT
THI RY GHI SLAIN
PETRE FREDY
THI RY GHI SLAIN
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
FI LLET CHRI S
FI LLET CHRI S
HERMOYE JEREMY
FI LLET CHRI S
THI RY GHI SLAIN
DECAMPS KELLY
CANS | VO
DECAMPS KELLY
LEROY FRERES
DECAMPS KELLY
LEROY FRERES
LEROY FRERES
DECAMPS KELLY
DECAMPS KELLY
LEROY FRERES

BUTENEERS FERDI NAND

CANS | VO
DECAMPS KELLY
DECAMPS KELLY
LEROY FRERES
THI RY GHI SLAI N
PETRE FREDY
PETRE FREDY
PETRE FREDY
LEROY FRERES
GODFRI AUX SI MON
PETRE FREDY
LEROY FRERES
LEROY FRERES
LEROY FRERES

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

DECAMPS KELLY
HERMOYE JEREMY
FI LLET CHRI S
FI LLET CHRI S
FI LLET CHRI S
FI LLET CHRI S

DE SCHEEMAEKER FREDER

DECAMPS KELLY
FILLET CHRI' S

DE SCHEEMAEKER FREDER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

FILLET CHRI' S

DE SCHEEMAEKER FREDER

DEREUX FABRI CE

DE SCHEEMAEKER FREDER

PETRE FREDY
DECAMPS KELLY

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

LEROY FRERES

OPHEYLI
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
GCETSEN
GCETSEN
GCETSEN
RACOUR
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
GCETSEN
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
RACOUR
NEERHEY
NI L- SAl
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
RACOUR
NI L- SAl
RACOUR
OPHEYLI
RACOUR
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
GCETSEN
GCETSEN
I NCOURT
GCETSEN
RACOUR
NEERHEY
LAAR
NEERHEY
RACOUR
NEERHEY
RACOUR
RACOUR
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
RACOUR
WALSBET
LAAR
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
RACOUR
RACOUR
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
RACOUR
MALEVES
OPHEYLI
RACOUR
RACOUR
RACOUR
I NCOURT
NEERHEY
I NCOURT
GCETSEN
GCETSEN
GCETSEN
GCETSEN
EZEMAAL
NEERHEY
GCETSEN
EZEMAAL
I NCOURT
GCETSEN
EZEMAAL
PERVWEZ
EZEMAAL
OPHEYLI
NEERHEY
| NCOURT
CORROY-
I NCOURT
RACOUR

16

10

160663
10
11

2
3
4
2
22
12
13
14
15
5
16
17
18
3
19

138869
20
21
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164908
2
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10

11

12
164792
30

13

2

3

14

3
143039
4

7

31

4

3

5
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109557725
206388725
103692625
500979725
206292325
206292025
103272625
205676825
206384125
206386025
206388525
206388225
509149125
206389825
206387325
103692225
103269725
206386125
109815125
206388425
206387125
103243125
109816125
103243225
109559125
103243725
109817325
109816525
206293025
210556125
617783825
509149225
103240625
206387725
206608025
206389625
103275825
206394025
103275225
103274725
206388625
206387025
103275725
208422325
206607825
206388325
206386925
103275325
103242825
109559325
109557825
109559425
103270825
109752525
109559225
103271725
103272725
103269525
109690825
206389125
617779225
206294525
206291825
206295725
206294125
400399025
206391625
206294025
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109692225
206292925
207855625
109802025
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109558425
206389225
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110059025
109692025
103269625
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15140
15570
15580
16470
16480
16490
16340
17010
16050
16060
16080
16090
16580
16100
16110
16130
16450
16160
01140
16180
16190
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01170
17070
15390
17080
01200
01210
17150
17160
07470
17190
17190
16340
18480
16430
17170
16460
17180
17190
16480
16480
17210
19010
19100
17030
17070
17400
18020
16350
16430
16430
18040
06580
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18120
18160
18170
08400
17580
09170
19000
19040
19100
19150
20310
18290
19190
20350
09150
19240
20370
06030
20430
17570
18570
09480
04260
09500
19550
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1526.
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1526.
1525.
1525.
1525.
1524.
1524.
1524.
1523.
1523.
1523.
1523.
1522.
1522.
1522.
1522.
1521.
1521.
1521.
1521.
1520.
1520.
1520.
1520.
1520.
15109.
15109.
1518.
1518.
1518.
1517.
1516.
1515.
1515.
1515.
1514.
1514.
1514.
1514.
1514.
1512.
1511.
1511.
1510.
15009.
1508.
1507.
1505.
1505.
1504.
1503.
1503.
1502.
1501.
1501.
1498.
1498.
1495.
1495.
1494.
1492.
1491.
1491.
1491.
1490.
1490.
1490.
1489.
1489.
1489.
1488.
1488.
1484.
1481.
1481.
1481.
1478.
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130



131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HERMOYE JEREMY
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
DENYS Pl ERRE
HERMOYE JEREMY

THI RY GHI SLAIN
HERMOYE JEREMY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LEROY FRERES

CANS | VO

THI RY GHI SLAIN
HERMOYE JEREMY
LEROY FRERES
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY

THI RY GHI SLAIN

THI RY GHI SLAIN
DECAMPS KELLY

LEROY FRERES

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LEROY FRERES

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
GCDFRI AUX SI MON

FI LLET CHRI S
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
VANGCETSENHOVEN LUC
FI LLET CHRI S

FI LLET CHRI S

FI LLET CHRI S

FI LLET CHRI S

FI LLET CHRI S

PETRE FREDY

FI LLET CHRI S

I NCOURT
| NCOURT
WALSBET
AUTRE- E
I NCOURT
RACOUR
I NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-
RACOUR
LAAR

RACOUR
I NCOURT
RACOUR
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
RACOUR
RACOUR
NEERHEY
RACOUR
CORROY-
RACOUR
CORROY-
CORROY-
WALSBET
MALEVES
GCETSEN
WALSBET
WAL SHOU
WALSHOU
GCETSEN
GCETSEN
GCETSEN
GCETSEN
GCETSEN
OPHEYLI
GCETSEN

109690625
109883325
208422525
109595425
109885025
103240825
109884425
110058525
109833225
103275525
206608425
103242425
109882525
103275125
109883125
109882325
103241025
103241625
206389325
103275925
110063025
103271025
110061225
110062925
208422425
109750925
206295425
208421225
209297525
209294425
210556525
206295325
509150625
206295825
503791025
109558725
206294325

1478.

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Best at

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

LAON- BRESNY 03-08-25 181
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 DEWLDE WLLY SAI NT- R
2 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
3 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
4 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
5 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
6 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
7 MOTTE THN ERRY THORENMB
8 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N

9 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
10 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
11 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
12 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
13 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
14 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
15 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
16 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
17 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
18 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
19 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
20 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
21 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
21 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
23 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
24 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
25 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
26 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
27 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
28 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
28 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
30 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
31 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR
32 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
33 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR
34 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR

10 5 6
61 10 4
18 3 2
16 8 151947
61 46 5
29 13 8
61 52 6
37 19 4
37 28 5
33 32 14
12 10 3
29 22 9
61 22 7
33 23 15
61 24 8
61 44 9
29 1 10
29 15 11
45 26 32
33 33 16
37 35 6
33 9 17
37 27 7
37 21 8
18 1 3
6 1 2
37 9 15
18 11 4
12 12 163728
12 4 2
37 37 16
37 7 17
37 14 18
37 18 19
37 35 20
19 3 8
37 11 21
VI EUX- YEARL
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
4 1 156335
3 1 147885
38 29 142001
38 38 2
3 3 2
21 20 160168
38 36 3
15 2 154989
38 17 4
38 24 5
38 20 6
38 16 7
3 2 3
5 1 162557
38 22 8
38 14 9
38 12 10
38 3 11
21 2 2
38 7 12
38 6 13
38 11 14
21 16 3
9 9 139927
38 2 15
21 10 4
21 15 5
21 3 6
21 6 7
33 19 145789
21 14 8
33 7 2
21 4 9
21 9 10

113375821
605378520
106134822
100434424
100535324
207230321
106137822
105565623
100435224
105805623
106141322
100431124
106211722
104319420
100433524
600413023
113141120
100432724
200360119
100431524
100434524
105803323
205970722
101006524
100434324
205970322
115875121
202735117
200361019
112864521
207229521
105933123
202737217
205970522



GCODFRI AUX SI MON
DEHENNI N GEORGES
LAM NNE BENO T
LAM NNE BENO T
MOTTON FREDERI K
LEROY FRERES
BOLLEN ERI C
BOLLEN ERI C
BOLLEN ERI C
PETRE PHI LI PPE
PETRE PHI LI PPE
LAM NNE BENO T
BOLLEN ERI C
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY
DONEUX EUGENE
GODFRI AUX SI MON
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GCDFRI AUX SI MON

CANS | VO

LEROY FRERES

ADAM ANDRE

MOTTE THI ERRY
GODFRI AUX SI MON

MALEVES
HOEGAAR
MELI N

MELI N

NEERHEY
RACOUR
HOEGAAR
HOEGAAR
HCEGAAR
Pl ETRAI
Pl ETRAI
MELI' N

HOEGAAR
I NCOURT
MALEVES
THORENVB
JODA GN
MALEVES
MALEVES
THORENB
CORROY-
MALEVES
LAAR

RACOUR
JODA GN
THORENMB
MALEVES

3
158821
2

3
163213
2

11

12

13
155869
2

4

14
148372
4

16
154051
5

6

17

2

7
164969
3
154026
18

100146120
202559024
109282515
105566523
210174324
104755123
207229321
207229421
212760021
105586723
100637624
100653624
206576321
100589424
113156620
100433724
112736321
100546424
105936223
100431024
106093719
105602219
207093221
102323319
105542023
100432024
106246922



